
Only time-locked stakings entitle you to obtain such discounts

Gateway Exchange

1 000 000

3 000 000

5 000 000

10 000 000

20 000 000

0,20%

0,65%

1,30%

2,75%

6%

5%

10%

20%

25%

30%

—

—

—

50%

100%

Amount 
of staked tokens Transaction fee discount* Transaction 

fee discount
Withdrawal 

fee discount

* For example, our partner pays 5% for each transaction. 
This means they are receiving a discount of 6% from this 5%, which is equal to 0.06 × 5 = 0.3%. 

Therefore, the effective rate they are paying is 5% - 0.3% = 4.7%


