

	Gateway	Exchange
Amount of staked tokens	Transaction fee discount*	Transaction Withdrawal fee discount fee discount
1 000 000	0,20%	5% —
3 000 000	0,65%	10% —
5 000 000	1,30%	20% —
10 000 000	2,75%	25% 50%
20 000 000	6%	30% 100%

Only time-locked stakings entitle you to obtain such discounts

* For example, our partner pays 5% for each transaction. This means they are receiving a discount of 6% from this 5%, which is equal to $0.06 \times 5 = 0.3\%$. Therefore, the effective rate they are paying is 5% - 0.3% = 4.7%